73 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Rear view
Features
NEW
CEM881
5th/4th Generation Intel® Core™ COM
Express Type 6 Compact Module
● 5th/4th Generation Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 and Celeron®

DDR3L
SO-DIMM
Ordering Information
Standard
CEM881PG-i7-4650U
(P/N: E38D881108)
COM Express type 6 module with Intel® Core™ i7-4650U
1.7GHz, DP/LVDS, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet, USB3.0 and
TPM
CEM881PG-i5-4300U
(P/N: E38D881109)
COM Express type 6 module with Intel® Core™ i5-4300U
1.9GHz, DP/LVDS, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet, USB 3.0 and
TPM
CEM881PG-i3-4010U
(P/N: E38D881110)
COM Express type 6 module with Intel® Core™ i3-4010U
1.7GHz, DP/LVDS, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet, USB 3.0 and
TPM
CEM881PG-CEL-2980U
(P/N: E38D881111)
COM Express type 6 module with Intel® Celeron® 2980U
1.6GHz, DP/LVDS, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet, USB 3.0 and
TPM
Optional